St William of Perth - Parent View Survey Results — Spring 2017

Total number of surveys submitted: 166

Class Surveys submitted
Yr.R 29
Yr.1 26
Yr. 2 22
Yr.3 22
Yr. 4 23
Yr.5 23
Yr.6 21

Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
My child feels safe at this school 90% (150) | 10% (16)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
My child is making good progress at this school 75% (124) | 25% (42)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
This school meets my child’s particular needs 79% (131) | 21% (35)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | response
This school ensures my child is well looked after 86% (143) 14% (23)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | response
My child is taught well at this school 82% (136) | 18% (30)




Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
6 This school helps my child to develop skills, in 80% (132) | 20% (34)
communication, reading and writing and mathematics
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
7 There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 86% (142) | 14% (24)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
8 My child’s lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour | 76% (126) | 23% (38) 1% (1)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
9 This school deals with any cases of bullying 77% (127) | 23% (29)
effectively. (Bullying includes persistent name-calling,
cyber, racist and homophobic bullying)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
10 This school helps me to support my child’s learning 79% (131) | 21% (35)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
11 The school provides appropriate homework 73% (121) | 23% (43) 1% (2)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
12 This school responds well to my concerns 75% (125) | 25% (41)




Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
13 | This school helps my child to have a healthy lifestyle 77%(128) | 23% (38)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
14 The school is helping my child become mature and 81% (135) | 19% (31)
independent.
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly No
Agree Disagree | response
15 The arrangements for my son or daughter to settle in | 83% (137) | 17% (29)
when he or she started at the school were good.
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | response
16 The school reflects the ethos and practices of a 92% (152) 8% (14)
Catholic school
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | response
17 This school keeps me well informed 83% (137) | 16% (27) 1% (2)
Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | No
Agree Disagree | response
18 The school is led and managed effectively 91% (151) 9% (15)




19 | How often would 1 Wk. 86% (143) 2 wks. 7% (12) Monthly
you like to
receive the
newsletter

5% (9)

20 | lwould Yes 91% (151) | No No
recommend this response
school to another
parent

9% (15)

Exploratory Opinion Based Questions

Is there a particular aspect of the school in which you are pleased?

Christian ethos is a major plus

Very well organised school

Ethos is important and reflects how children grow as people.

Faith permeates all aspects of the school

High standard of education and high expectations

Love, family feel of school and visibility of the Headteacher

Well lead school

Teachers approachable

Great community spirit

Standard of teachers both educational and emotionally towards pupils
All members of staff friendly and take concerns seriously.

Overall learning and pastoral care are excellent

Strong leadership from visible and accessible Headteacher

Parentmail / communication

Supporting children to be empathetic of others

Pleased with the RE sessions that improve children’s knowledge of Jesus and help shape their
characters.

Medway youth games sporting opportunities

Is there anything that you think we could do to make school life better for your child?

Breakfast club and after school club on site for working parents

Cold wrap sandwiches at lunch as well as hot meals.

More physical education

Differentiated homework

Less homework

Timetable of events at beginning of the year

Quiet space at break times for those not wanting to play on playground.
Print out of children’s progress that could be given at parents evening.

Proposal to academy will be interesting. | hope SWOP does not lose autonomy and special feel; it

makes pupils feel like individuals and not just numbers.




